
  

 

 
 

 
REPORTING AND MEETING SCHEDULE 2023-2024 

 
Senior 4 Information Evening Thursday 7 September 
Senior 5 Information Evening Thursday 7 September 
Senior 2 Subject Choice Information Evening Wednesday 13 December 
   
Parents’ Meetings Senior 1 – In person Wednesday 27 September 
 Senior 1 – Online Wednesday 1 May 
   
 Senior 2 – In person Wednesday 24 January 
 Senior 2 – Online Tuesday 23 April 
   
 Senior 3 – In person Tuesday 14 November 
 Senior 3 – Online  Tuesday 4 June 
   
 Senior 4 – In person Wednesday 1 November 
 Senior 4 – Online  Wednesday 7 February 
   
 Senior 5 – Online  Wednesday 11 October 
 Senior 5 – In person Tuesday 20 February 
   
 Senior 6 – Online  Wednesday 11 October 
 Senior 6 – In person Tuesday 20 February 
   
Profiles 1 – SP-S6 Monday 9 October 
 2 – SP, S1, S3, S5, S6 Monday 18 December 
 3 – SP-S6 Thursday 28 March 
   
Reports Senior 2 Friday 17 November 
 Senior 1 Friday 26 April 
   
Targets Senior 4 (incl. Prelim Grades) Thursday 14 December 
 Senior 5 (incl. Prelim Grades) Thursday 8 February 
 Senior 6 (incl. Prelim Grades) Thursday 8 February  
 Senior 3 Wednesday 15 May 
   
Exams/Assessments Senior 4 Prelims 16 November-1 December 
 Senior 5/6 Prelims 15-26 January 
 Senior 3 Assessments 22 April-10 May* 
 SQA Examinations 22 April-30 May 

 
 
* S3 pupils attend classes when not in assessments (no exam leave). 


